skylink

nottingham > long eaton > east midlands airport
new year's eve last buses

pm pm pm pm pm pm am
Nottingham Friar Lane Stop F1 6.40 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00
Nottingham Broadmarsh B 5tn arr 643 T.03 803 9.03 10,03 11.03 12.03
Hottingham Broadmarsh B 5tn dep 6.45 T.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08
QMC Abbey Street 6.55 T.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15
Beeston Hawthorne Grove Mecca 7.00 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20
Long Eaton Green 712 [ &.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30
Long Eaton, Railway Station TA7 T.ar 834 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34
Castle Donington, Bus Station T7.28 743 &.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44
East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West 7.24 7.54 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50
East Midlands Airport Terminal 738 T.58 &.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54
East Midlands Gateway 742 8.02 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58
am am am
Nottingham Friar Lane Stop F1 1.00 2.00 3.00
Nottingham Broadmarsh B 5tn arr 1.03 203 303
Nottingham Broadmarsh B 5tn dep 1.08 2.08 3.08
GMC Abbey Street 1.15 215 345
Beeston Hawthorne Grove Mecca 1.20 2.20 320
Long Eaton Green 1.30 2.30 3.30
Long Eaton, Railway Station 1.4 234 334
Castle Donington, Bus Station 1.44 244 Jadd
East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo VWest 1.50 2.50 3.50
East Midlands Airport Terminal 1.54 254 3.54

East Midlands Gateway 1.58 258 3.58



